
  
   Challenge de la rose fanée 

 L'HA LES ROSES
 19 juin 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  WALLE Amandine  1984  FRA  SAMEDI  43.53  274 pts 
 2.  RIBEIRO Fabiola  1974  BRA  SAMEDI  46.93  168 pts 
 3.  NAKATANI Nathalie  1965  FRA  MARDI  47.28  159 pts 
 4.  DEBEAUD Roshanak  1971  FRA  MARDI  48.42  130 pts 
 5.  AOTORE Gaelle  1975  FRA  MARDI  52.61  49 pts 
 6.  CAYUELA Carole  1975  FRA  MARDI  53.07  42 pts 
 7.  LEONARD Clara  1969  FRA  SAMEDI  55.69  14 pts 
 8.  SAFAROVA Julie  1978  FRA  SAMEDI  59.23  1 pt 
 9.  LEDET Dominique  1950  FRA  SAMEDI  1:06.67  1 pt 

Série : 50 Dos Dames [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  PROVOST Christelle  1967  FRA  SAMEDI  47.54  403 pts 
 2.  AOTORE Gaelle  1975  FRA  MARDI  52.31  261 pts 
 3.  DEBEAUD Roshanak  1971  FRA  MARDI  56.13  170 pts 
 4.  PAIN Sylvie  1971  FRA  SAMEDI  56.37  165 pts 
 5.  BERMUDEZ-ZORRILLA Maria  1980  FRA  SAMEDI  1:05.11  32 pts 
 6.  AOUN Marie-laure  1972  FRA  MARDI  1:06.60  20 pts 

Séries : 50 Brasse Dames [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  MEILLIER Murielle  1973  FRA  MARDI  47.87  526 pts 
 2.  NAKATANI Naomi  1994  FRA  MARDI  47.96  523 pts 
 3.  CAYUELA Carole  1975  FRA  MARDI  55.69  280 pts 
 4.  DONNADIEU Muriel  1971  FRA  SAMEDI  56.63  256 pts 
 5.  LEONARD Clara  1969  FRA  SAMEDI  57.10  244 pts 
 6.  RIBEIRO Fabiola  1974  BRA  SAMEDI  57.12  243 pts 
 7.  SAFAROVA Julie  1978  FRA  SAMEDI  1:00.28  171 pts 
 8.  BERMUDEZ-ZORRILLA Maria  1980  FRA  SAMEDI  1:11.11  20 pts 

Série : 50 Papillon Dames [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  NAKATANI Nathalie  1965  FRA  MARDI  53.74  109 pts 
 2.  PAIN Sylvie  1971  FRA  SAMEDI  55.10  84 pts 
 3.  RAMEAU-MARSAC Rose-marie  2000  FRA  SAMEDI  1:13.03  1 pt 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  MEILLIER Murielle  1973  FRA  MARDI  1:43.96  341 pts 
 2.  WALLE Amandine  1984  FRA  SAMEDI  1:46.13  308 pts 
 3.  NAKATANI Naomi  1994  FRA  MARDI  1:50.62  246 pts 
 4.  PROVOST Christelle  1967  FRA  SAMEDI  1:53.05  215 pts 
 5.  LEDET Valerie  1980  FRA  SAMEDI  2:05.75  87 pts 
 6.  RAMEAU-MARSAC Rose-marie  2000  FRA  SAMEDI  2:23.37  4 pts 
 ---  AOTORE Gaelle  1975  FRA  MARDI  DNS dec 

Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  AERNOUT Richard  1974  FRA  SAMEDI  29.94  789 pts 
 2.  LESOILLE Pierre  1973  BEL  SAMEDI  33.51  594 pts 
 3.  DI CICCO Nicolas  1976  FRA  MARDI  35.32  506 pts 
 4.  FORNESI Romuald  1972  FRA  SAMEDI  37.15  425 pts 
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(Suite) Séries : 50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 5.  KORCHANE Sherif  1980  FRA  MARDI  38.10  385 pts 
 6.  NOUREDDINE Hamou  1971  FRA  MARDI  39.72  322 pts 
 7.  DEDIEU Jean-francois  1959  FRA  MARDI  41.31  265 pts 
 8.  CRISTEA Tibere  1960  FRA  SAMEDI  42.06  241 pts 
 9.  CASTEJON Jean-marc  1963  FRA  SAMEDI  42.38  230 pts 

 10.  BROET Stephane  1974  FRA  MARDI  44.51  168 pts 
 11.  BOUDDOU Mohammed  1980  FRA  MARDI  45.39  145 pts 
 ---  LEDET Alexandre  1980  FRA  SAMEDI  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  LOTRUS Paul  1971  FRA  SAMEDI  46.90  280 pts 
 2.  BROET Stephane  1974  FRA  MARDI  51.30  166 pts 
 ---  LEDET Alexandre  1980  FRA  SAMEDI  DNS dec 

Série : 50 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  LESOILLE Pierre  1973  BEL  SAMEDI  38.30  746 pts 
 2.  KORCHANE Sherif  1980  FRA  MARDI  43.13  553 pts 
 3.  CASTEJON Jean-marc  1963  FRA  SAMEDI  45.80  459 pts 
 4.  DEDIEU Jean-francois  1959  FRA  MARDI  55.34  193 pts 

Série : 50 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  AERNOUT Richard  1974  FRA  SAMEDI  34.35  658 pts 
 2.  FORNESI Romuald  1972  FRA  SAMEDI  41.90  329 pts 
 3.  DI CICCO Nicolas  1976  FRA  MARDI  42.11  321 pts 
 4.  SEIGNEUR Raynald  1969  FRA  MARDI  42.76  299 pts 
 5.  CRISTEA Tibere  1960  FRA  SAMEDI  50.50  92 pts 
 ---  BOUDDOU Mohammed  1980  FRA  MARDI  DNS dec 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Ma 19/06/2018 - R1]

 1.  LOTRUS Paul  1971  FRA  SAMEDI  1:30.78  404 pts 
 2.  SEIGNEUR Raynald  1969  FRA  MARDI  1:43.48  209 pts 
 3.  NOUREDDINE Hamou  1971  FRA  MARDI  2:15.30  1 pt 
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